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Name Acre, or Lot. Taxe.Tax.
. 6.77

Nam Acre, or Lot.
Holland, Leonard, 9 acres

35.50
Waldroop, Mrs. T. S 61

acres
Wallace, Ernest, 29 acres..
Wallace, John, 9 acres
Wilson, B. O., 22 acres ..

22.89
25.94
14.65

Name Acre, or Lot. Texe.
Wilson, Mrs. Ellen, 222

acres 2.60

Wilson J. W. Est., 11 acres .86

Wright, J. R., 34 acres .. 8.45

Wright, J. L., 1 lot ...... 2.60
Yarborough, Virginia, 1

acre.. 1.95

Zachary, Mrs. Florence, 2

lots 3.90
Zahner, Kemyon, 1 acre . . 26.00

Wurst, James P., 4 acres 31.52

Sale of Real Estate for Taxes
MACON COUNTY,
NORTH CAROLINA.

Pursuant to an order of the Board or Commission-

ers of Macon County, I will on Monday, September
7, 1942, at 12 o'clock, noon, and thereafter until said

sale is completed, sell at the courthouse door in

Franklin at public auction in the manner provided by

law the property hereinafter described, belonging to

3.86
2.46

Holland, J. H. Est,, WA
acres iA undivided interest 6.44

Holland, Denver, 12.7 acres.. 5.64

Jennings, Frank Est., 17 acre sl.51
Jones, R. S, 650 acres 42.25
McConnell, W. A. 27J4 acres 21.19

McConnell, J. Harvey, 17

acres r 6.61

McDonald, W. N., 23 acres.. 8.48
McDowell, Miss Addie Est.,

Mineral interest .32

Mashburn, Allen, 35 acres.. 4.74

Minerals Inc., 60 acres 15.60

Moore? W. L, 51 acres 22.10

Rune Acre. r Lot. Texe.
Enloe, L. H. Heirs, 1 lot.... 11.48

Enloe, S. W. & Sons, 1 lot 42.64
Ferguson, Cooper, 1 acre 2.82

Fisher, Mrs. Mattie, 25 acres 7.95

Fowler, C. D., 20 acres 820
Fowler, Amelia Munday, 1

lot 20.50
Franklin, Jerry, 1 lot 328
Franks, Mrs. Mary, Y A 1.38

Frazier, Dillard, 68 A 17.66

Frazier, Lush, 1 A 252
Frazier, M. E., 135 A ... 2624
Frazier, Van 6J4 A 11.84
Gibbs, Mrs. Florence, 60 A. 22.62
Gillespie, Ted Trustee, 1 A. 3.28
Graham, Mary Jo, 1 lot .. .82
Green, A L., 41 A 7.99
Green, H S., 28 A 12.48

.91

3.28
5.12

5.28
3.28

(COLORED)
Addington, Ben, 4lt acres
Bly Heirs, 2 acres
Burgess, Fannie, 2 lots . .

Burston, Jim., acre
Chavis, Arthur, 8 acres
Chavis, Canaro, 'A acre .

Chavis, Mrs. Lee, lA acre
Coleman, Sylvia, 5 acres . .

England, Clifton, 1 lot . .

England, John P., Y acre
Gibson, LUUe Bell,

acres
Guy, Ed. Est., 4 acres . .

4.92Di-
- listed in the name of the persons aesignaieu, iui
,infv tam due for the vear 1941 in the amounts Moore. Alex. 240 acres 15.60 15.94

4.52J . . . ' n In I , T f IE fV

set forth, with cost of this advertisement aim sic Moses, wvicb j, a acres..... . Moses. Lewis, 80 acres 45.!
be added: to Wit: Moses. Oliver. 34 acres .... 11.14 Green, W. H., 30 A 14.80

Porter, T. W & W. L. Hig Gnndstaff & Flagg, 3 A . . 4.10
Aiiisisiiin - ot Harshaw, Charlie, 8 acresGuest, Fred and Charlie. 35BURNINGTON TOWNSHIP COWEfc luwnan.r aon, 15 acres

.. . . t Potts. lohn B.. Wi. acres.... 4.23 Acres 21.76 Hayes, George, 1J4 acres
Nm. Acre, or Lot. i axe. nam. - TTIn Pressley. Mrs. H. C. 2

.66
.82

3.97

2.46
6.10

258
.49

Haines, Frank and Fred. Hayes, Nelson, 2 lots
Anderson W. A., 25 acres 5.24 Arvey, Haskei, u acres .. 1.30 100 A ..,,, 21.88 Jones Pauline, 3 acres
Anderson. Sam & Julia, 9 Bradley, v.. v, ov acres .... v. r i. aCre 3.90 Hastincs. I. W. Est.. 20 A. 13.46 Ledford, Clint, 1 lot

Breedbve, T E, 5 acres 5.93 1U4acres . 2S acres Hastings, Juan W., 77 A. 820 Ledford, Ella, 7 acres
HiKirins. Harrv S.. 4 lots 82.17 Love, Naomi, 1 lotAnderson, J. R, 16 acres.. 4.w meeaiove, vv. " Sondheimer, Charlie, 35 acres 34.81

4,28 Higgins,. Mrs. Harry, 1 lot 4.92 Matin, Amanda, 13 acesy
6.51

Anderson J. A., 25 acres z.vo Browning, v. Sorrells, Lester, 9 acres....
Anel, Mrs. Rebecca. 00 . acres . . . .. . Stamey, Nelson, 8J4 acres..

Frank, 28 A 35.84
acres 3.90 Browning, J. Grover, 30 acres.

.41
3.94

Hodgins, E. C, 104 A. ,.. 24.09 Martin, JNina, 1 acre
Hodeins. Ed.. 3 m-- r 1 64 Moore, Lizzie, 6 acres6.50

Holland, Kerma, 1 lot 9.84 Moore, Mabel and Nobis,Stanfield, C. L. Est. 95
- , ... m.w.i a AC ,,-r- ,. Q06 Brvsnn. Thad C. Jr., 70

1 acre 4.10Hoooer. Clvde. 2.5 irrnv.ouey, ivuuc .r, "J - i j .4.4616.90
.33i.oc acres Jeffries. E. F.. 100 acres.'. 2L88 McDonald, Ben Heirs. 25

7 7i acres
525 Stanfield & Ellis, 5 acres

378 Stewart, Mrs. A C, 1952.89 Childers, Fred, 7 acres 6.56lohnson. Elmer Est V ? acres
4,98 Cope. G. C, 47.6 acres

Cochran, Lawrence, 4 acres
Cope, Mrs. E. C, 20 acres
Cope, Blaine, 4 acres
Dowell, Will, 75 acres ...
Fouts. Pauline. 7 acres ..

acres 25 47 I McDonald, Harrison Heirs,acres 79.96
5.255.86 Dalton, John Jri. & Weaver

lohnson. Mrs. Marv E 1 J8 acres 410Stiwinter, Roy, 2 acres..m I L ): .1 in prPCt.1 LrlDSOH. mine, at m.v. . 1 c -- t T U f.-- ., Tr 3.25 .98. . l h v vii. i, .,, -

iu.it tv in teres Watkins. Mrs. Emma. Vi acre. .13
acre 5.25 Patton, Mary Ann, 4 acres

Jones, Mrs. George A, 8 Penland, Fred, 2 lots ....
acres 83.64 ay' Andrew. 1lA acres and5.85 Dalton. lohn H., A. W 3.64

9.92
Williams, Mrs. Ruth, 10 acres 1.04

650 Reid 8c Weaver OiDsonv
Zachary, AY. J. Est., 42 acres 9.U

3.25 Mineral interest (1-- 3 m
7.37

Jones, J. W. and R. S., 1

lot 902 i)anders. Viola, 4J4 acres
Jones. loc. 1 lot ... 4.10 Scruggs, C. W., iy2 acre

IV) tULUKtU2.42 terest) 5.018.06 1 Johnson, Harvey Heirs, 30

Fouts, D. C, 35 acres ..
Fouts, H. C, 78 acres . .

Fouts,. Mrs. J E, 18 acres
Fouts, W. T., 50 acres ..
Holbrooks, Nannie, 25 acres
Jacobs, Mary Heirs, 37

acres
Johnson, Elmer Est., Min-

eral interest
Jones, Gilmer A., Mineral

Dalton, John H., 100 acres C- - '.t. Tt . . y

3.94i.tniwm jonn. u acresJones, Mildred, 1 lot0.10 acres
9.67 Dalton W. H. Est., 35 acres

5.2823.01 Ledford, John, 1 acre. Jones, Tom, 1 lot 2.30 ihomas- - Lester, 1 lot .

2.73
3.62

1.04

Dean, T. G., 103 acres
2.46Kimsev. W 'C in arr 2fj wyKie, rtenry, I acre6.50 Stonecipher, Gabe, Heirs, 4

1.30 Downs, Hattie, 42 acres
6.01wyKie, wymer, acres1017.29 acresFlowers, J. H, 64 acres

7.02 12.45
Kinsland, J. L. Est.,

acres and 1 lot .......
Ledford, Amy, V2 acresinterest 9.10 Fry, A. M Est., 60 acres

.90FI ATS TOWNSHIP HIGHLANDS TOWNSHIPi t,i;,. 7C 9rr . 8.25 Gibson. Carroll. 5 acres

MILLSHOAL TOWNSHIP
Name Acre, or Lot. Taxe.
Ashe, A. J. Heirs, Mineral In-

terest .....$1.30
Berry, J. T. & W. H. Hig-

don, 28 acres 2.27

Berry, J. T. Heirs, 134 acres 14.95

Brendle, Mrs. Lula, 23 acres 10.46

Brendle, H. T., 20A acres.... 5.07

Brendle, J. R 5 acres 139
Brendle, Will Heirs, Mineral

Int. 65
Buchannan, G. L., 404 acres.. 11. 70

Buchanan, Guy, 6 acres 2.75
Carter, Thomas, 18.4 2.55
Case, Carl, 15 acres 1.63

Cogdill, J. W., 65 acres 5.20

Deal, Mrs. J. B. & Heirs, 89
acres 7.62

Dills, Bernard, 13J4 acres ('A
int.) 4.96

Floyd, Fred,. 1 lot 1.95
Fox, E. M 203 acres 18.39
Franks, E. H. Heirs,, Miner-

al Int. 1.30
Grindstaff & Buchanan, Min-

eral Int 13.65
Henry, J. W. Heirs, Mineral

Int .65
Henry, Elmira Est, 50 acres 6.50
Higdon, Frances, 288 acres.. 30.03
Higdon, T. B. Est, Mineral

Int .65
Johnson, Mrs. C. E, Mineral

Int. .98

Johnson, & Sisk, Mineral Int. .65
Jones, Charlie, 27 acres 5.67

Lake View Realty Co, 60
acres 32.50

Mclntyre, John, J56 acres.. 16.90

Mason, Mrs. Eva M, 4 acres 2.60
Mincy, O. V, 2 acres .65

Mincy, Mrs. O. V, 10.4 acres 4.55
Morgan, Paul, 36J acres 5.90

Moore, Alex, 30 acres 3.80
Odell, Ed, '36 acres 9.75
Passmore, N. H, Mineral

Int 2.27
Reid, Mrs. Cora, 212 acres 26.78
Rogers, S. L, Heirs, Miner-

al Int 1.30

Sanders, Matt, Heirs, 146

acres 13.71

Sanders, Sallie, 12A acres.. 2.41

Sanders, Claude, 4lA acres . . 5.25

Sanders, Sam D, VA acres.. 3.95

Shuler, Joe M, 60 acres 18.49

Silver, W. H, Mineral Int .. 2.60
Simpson, W. D, VA acres... 1.26

Sisk & Moody, 3 acres 1.30

Sloan, F. S, 10O acres 13.00

Tmylor, J. Z, Heirs, 330 acres 14.19

Taylor, Fred, 150 acres 23.66
Thompson, Mack, 4 acres... 2.60
West, Mrs. C. A, 116 acres 17.90

Wilcox, Virginia Randall, Min-

eral Int 6.50
Williams, R. L, Heirsy 40

acres 3.69
Wilson, W. A, Mineral Int. .65

Young, W. H, 13J4 acres.. 2.40

COLORED
Coleman, Jes, Heirs, 21 acres 2.08

1 " i ' - I -- 6 ,

Mv T. A.. Heirs. 200 Gibsom J. T., Heirs, 23a Ledford, Lake R., 34 acres 34.27 Mrinie1 .jt r ,d r Acre, or Lot Taxe.c 7o I Name Acre, or Lot. Taxe.
14.ru I arrn" I o..r Anders, Mrs. Georgia, 50

VI I U . 2W) acres .. 14.97 Green. Mrs. Dana ivu.- - Abbott, L. D... 1 lot .... 7.80
Baker, Austin C., acre 8.17
Baty, Ronald, 1 lot 5.06

" x wv, .J - I 6 50 acres 5.85
vi .. uv a arrpc J.ou tic. HJU acres

tester, uo acres .. 11. is
Ledford, S. T.. 14 acres .. 4.46
Long, Ed., 39 acres 13.12
Long, Geo., Heirs, 2 acres 4.92
Long, Lawrence, 2 acres .. 528
Love, Jerry Est., 12S acres 11.12

Billingscy. J. N., Heirs, 64vir & Mnrrav. 47 acres 7.51 Hiedon. Mrs. Vernon, 51.3
Beck, Jim. l lot 11.754.291 acres

Mnnnii rivrfp 41 acres .. 9.45 acres
461 Bleckley. G. R.. 10 acres Black, Mrs. Charles H., 2

acresParrish, John E., 30 acres 2.75 Holden, N. E., 413 acres
9.75Love, T. T.. 3 lots 1421Pendergrass, Wiley, .10 A. 3.43 Hurs , J C, Sr. 132 A 11

Bfwn
N., 3f4 acres .. 2.65

7 ... 3.04 Hurst, G B., tst Uj a 'Ray. John, tTT M. S.. 562J4 16879
13.64Lyle, Mrs. Ella S lots".'.' 120.54 ry?n' J ,L' 117 acres

Buchanan, J. C, 1 acre .. 7.20; A. 5.65 Burnett, acres McClure, A L. Est., 15
14.10rvay, . o., csi., i. ..va v,, , . i on I Dillard. A T.. IU acres acres 728Reeves, J. A., 18& acres 4.W Long, t. 1. CSi., iya 1 r: '.'

9 sa t t M Hirt Mineral Dryman, Earl, 30.9 acres 11.42

Cabe, T. M. Est., 100
acres

Calloway, J. R., yA acre..
13.00McClure, E. W. Est., 17""'i " ' ,n n f C 11 5.90SfM A ftl.jil I'l VllWH, W. J.t U

MeTolliim" Pih';i "r" a 'L'LL1 I Champney, W. T., 8 lots
2.92

17.47
34.89inn uAA.n R V. Est.. 154 Fisher, J. JM 61 acres 7.80

13.65McCoy, D. C, 1 tot 3.28 fcl,k,!0nVX5 3 acres

Rogers, Mrs I, V., A.
Rogers, Mrs Florence, 72

acres
Roland, W. R., 50 acres ..
Roper, C. R., 90 acres ..
Roper, Glenn & John, 1

S4ft I 1U.U1 1 unsi, v. ii., to i.ic
Conklin, Dan 1 acrer-o- w" ii' xr ixu! nrres 30.99 Grist. Mrs. Helena. 100 29.25McCoy, W. L., tyi acres.. 13.12u.oi, i mcoy, xj. t ; i 6.50nr-- U T P.. 2b A. u.ui atrcs McDowell and Roane, 40 4.60

1.30

2.60
17.48 1 Grist, Miller, 35 acres 4.60

2.73
1.01 Mason, Addie, 162 acres . .

Crane, Frank J., 5lA acres
Crane, W. A, 10A acres
Crosby, Dr., C E., 1 lot..
Crunkleton, S. H., 13J4

Roper, A. F., 66 acres acres ., 16.40
Mallonee, W. G, 5 acres.. 9.842 27 1 Grist, T. M, 35 acres

g 32
1 Head, J. D., 7J4 acres

acres 11.57a fs I Holt, Lrvim 50 acres
Mason, Lan, 21 acres .... 6.39
Medford, W. C, 432 acres 4.92
Miller, Dover, 3 acres .... 5.48

Slagle, Theron A., 77 acres 8.66 Meadows, isdnla, lg acres
Slagle, Forest, 6 acres .. 2.91 Meadows, Rebecca, 160 A.

Tallent, Henry, 40 acres .. 5.90 Meadows, Gray, 10 acres ..
Waters, D. H., 10 acres . . 1.37 Mills, S. L, 275 acre ..
Welch, Allen J., 95 acres 11.24 Munday, ;S. A., Heirs, 75

Dendy, Floyd, 2J4 acres.. 4.601 7 07 1 Johnson, Ada Heires, 102

3.74

7.?5

663
SJL
1.43

1 1 i 37.05acres
a I Mason, Albert, 14.7 acres

Dye, H. P., Est., 9 acresMoody, J. N. Est., 23 acres 13.12 Ed a i RbtTt S"'Moody, L. J, Jr, ,53 acres 2927 ' .Vf,. ci 1 cre L
5.24Welch, Effie, 23 acres 30

Pickens, J. M., 124 acres 153 M- - LzJ iuiA, M suits .... 14.00l2;4i Osborne, R. P.. acres 22.75 Edwards, Daniel, 15 acres 5.90

Elrod, D. B., 1 lot 8.50Raby, Don, 36 acres
4niliniart, Joe Heirs, B5 acres

Moore, Fnank PM 11 acres 9.02
Moore, Jay, II acres .... 9.02
Moore, John M, 2 lots .. 32.80

Ray, J. R., 12 acres
(i-- 0 interest) awReid, Cora & A. L. Raby, Evans, Mary E. Est., 12

acres
Fncror Tsihn T . 1 irre- -

6.J0
terest ; , i.3o Snyder, Henry, 17.7 acres

cartoogechaye
"township

Name Acre, or Lot.
Andersoix Fred, 13 acres

49.40
120Mineral in Moore & Murray, 30

acresTaxe.
5-- Vr. Gardner, Mrs. Thelma, 43Rickman, J. H., 13 acres.. 4.55

Roper. T. C. 15 acres .. 4.66 FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP Morgan, Deaver, 30 acres 9.43 8.45Anderson, Mrs. Ellis, 45 Morgan, H. J, WA acres..Sheffield, W. C, 277 actes 61.40 2,1 Gilbert, E. R. Est., 1 acreName Acre or Lot. Txeacres 5.71 i Shepherd, S. H., 35 9.14acres Morgan, Wade, J acres .. Go5mnh7 J. w., l acre .Miirra & in in 11

1.30

6.50
13.00

5.43 Allen & Moore, 1 lot ('A inAnderson, M. H., 72 acres Shepherd, Mrs. Calyin, 82 '"T'' acres 2 Greenv W. F., 1 lotterest 2.054.22 1.50Anderson, Charles, 8 acres
Anderson, Mrs. Frankie, 354 47.45Amnions. Carl, 22 acres 10.58

acres
Shepherd, J. T., Heirs, 144

'
1 a.254 CrS-- ' ff Hammett, L. O., 1 lot ....

Mrs. thsha, 7 Fue ,
Oliver,

1.95.65 Ammons, Fred, 22 acres 11.45acres Pannell,9.10acres
Amnions, H. L. Est., 90 acres 26.49Berrv. H. M.. 1 acre acres. - 1 At I ' " w 6.50Anderson, Dora, 25 acres . . 6.56

I CM T7 1 11f, Patton, Mrs. J. B. Adm.,U.dweii, Mrs. ueo., e. acres . acres interest) 2.34
16 acres 6.14Burcn, Bin, A acres

I
Tippett, Mrs. Pearl, 30 A. 1.30Carpenter, Mrs. Kate, 3yi Anaerson, n. a., a acres. . o.is

LIC i

Harry, Miss Margaret Lee,
1 acre

Hays, W. A, 7 acres and 2
lots

IT-.- -., 7AAl lA

Patton, Mrs. Rebecca, 1Tippett, W. D., Heirs, 60AS Anderson, R. N-- 20 acres.. 10.31w I ai'rct in Afi acre 028ha iv.-n- j

Pennington, lnda, 2 acres 328Warner, Roger A., Mineral
34.50

4.64
6.S5

acres
Carpenter, W. Roy, 8 lots
Dills, C. L., 28 acres ....
Dills, J. M., llA acres ....
Dougihty. Mrs. E. W., 250

Angel, Brab, 60 acres 240
Anel, J. B., 18 acres 8.92
Angel, Zeb., 141 acres 89.58
Arnold, Mrs. Leona, 15 acres 3.68

J.3U Phillips, Charles R., 38 acres. )S25 Dan7 V fo,1.36 Watkins Mrs. Addie Heirs, Porter, I. D., 1 lot Highlands Mica Mining Co.
iu acres 9g Inc., Mineral interest ..Porter, Ruth Z., 1 lot .... 4.92

Powers, Effie Love, 31 lots 57.40Arnold, Lester L., 1 lot 2.46acres '. 38.93 West, Mrs. H. A, 67 A. 10.01
2v60

5.20
7.20

Hopper, M. M., 1 lotArrant. Robert. ,17 acres... 6.53EiJoe. L . H. Est., 532

NANT AH ALA TOWNSHIP
Name Acre, or Lot. Taxe.
Abernathy, N. W, 1 acre . . .32

Batetnan, T. A, 125 acres 1268
Caylor, Allie, 15 acres 2.93

Cochran Lawrence, 6 acres 2.98
Cope, John, 16 acres .... 3.12
Cope, Andrew, 50 acres . . 2.92
Cothern, John, 20 acres .. 2.60
Cover, J. P. & Sons, 400

acres 20.80
Davis, J. L, 50 acres .. 522
Davis, S. C, 55 acres .... 7.98

Denny, Ed, 14 acres 4.39
Denny, I. H, 32 acres .... 3.90
DUls, J. F, 46 acres .... 5.49
Duvall, Ross, 7.1 acres .. 1.38

Wright, Mrs. J. C, & W
J West, 20 acres (2-- 3 in- -

Bates Bros., 9 acres 2.5Cacres 142.61 Hopper, Dewey, 1 lot ....
Horton, E. H., 10 acres ..

Pruett, B. C, 4 acres .... 24.96
Raby, Jess 21 acres 12.70
Ramey, I. V-- 2 lots ...... 22

1.30Bates. Bruce. 25 acres 6.10terest)Guifey, Raleigh, 45 acres 7.85

Hamtin?. Bessie. 1 acre . . .65
.69 627Hrtiictnn H C 1 lotBates. T. R.. 59 acres 9.75 Ray, J. M.. 1 lot(COLORED) 'f6 Johnson, James F. & Leon- -Bates, Rufus &N. S., 10 Recce, Charles Est. 1 lot 4.10 ard, 2 acres 332.76 Burston. James, 7 acres 1.30 acres (one-thir- d interest... .27

Reece, Davit 1 lot .... 3.64etc nail, Laura, 10 acres 3.571 Benbow, John, 1 acre 7.38 Keener, T. M., 38.2 acres 14.48

L. Herbert. 1 lot 2.60Reece, Grady, 5 acret . . 425021 HaH. Arthur. 15.8 acres 4.891 Bidwell & Sisk, Mineral In Reid, Mrs. A W., H acres 115.62 Lunceford, E. Clements, 1siler, Martha, Heirs, 4 acres 78 1 terest .42
Kice, Julia., et at. VA acres 6.501 6.5017.45 Bingham, George, 5 acres 1.3'

Douthit, Mrs. Alice, 16Roper. Jenose, 45 acres .... .W u... Vfr. Ruth. 1 acre 1.30Bingham, Howard, 35 acres.. 5.2fELLIJAY TOWNSHIP V.acresr i T V I . 1f 'mQ.94
Roper, W. T. Eat.. 81 acres 15.94 Monteith. Cecil, acre .. 427
Sanders, Mrs. Ellis, 3 acres 21.32 McCall, David A., 135 acres 12.09I Bingnam, Ricnara, acres.Nme Acre, or Lot. Taxe. J tji,; vr,c tl, T C7 4 Oftt

Hyde, Perley and wife, 16J4

acres
Huscusson, Lester, 10 acres
Johnson, L. M., 14 acres
Johnson, Mrs. T. J., 166

acres
Johittor, Mrs. F. S., 7J4

acres
Jones, Mrs. Lelia, 17 acres
Jones, J. P., 45 acres ....
Jones, G. A, Mineral Int-

erest
Kimsey, C. O., Est., 63

acres
Kinsland, J. L., Est., 150

acres

Evans, C. F, 135 acres .. 1322

Fouts Heirs, 43 acres .... 421
2.21 a i umiiil, - i 3. iviiu i.i v" - v

Ammons, K. L., 32 acres 2.27 Boston, Monk, 1 lot 2.826.95
aanaers, w. a, i.o acres n McCall, Floyd, 102 acres .. 1U5H

Sanders, W. I, 4 acres .. 328vf-r- -i Tmie. 5 acres .... 4.60 Fouts, H. Cyrus, 50 acres 5.46
? 8 ' L r-- ' acres 390 Brendle, I. W., 1 acre L64

Setser, C. A., 84 acres .... 30l McCai rjolly, 1 lot 390 (Continued On Page 7)At A' xt
HeirS' 85 acres 525 1 Brysors, Thad D. Jr., 1 lot 50.471.30

L ill 7v A 01 cres 2.05 Buchanan, J. E., 47 acres... 10J6 setser, v. iu acres . . 3.13 1 McClnre, Mrs. Pratt, 1 lot 1.SO

Sherrill. Jack W, 1 lot .. 38.08 1

McKenzie, 1 acre 6.50
Shields, W. Don., 6 acres 6.76 1 u7nIL G. R 9 acres 899

....u, y v., u.acres...... 7.31 Cabe, Mr. C. C. Est.. 16712.95 Aquoneoerry, jotin T. Est., 750 aCres 5728
Shields, Mrs. Kitty, 39 6--7 I v,i v Preston. 45 acres.. 6.55cres ios Qi I rvw. w t ac .. 1117.55 acres 22.18 1 Kir.holson. W. H.. 1 acreuidwell, Mrs. E. A.. Miner- - Cabe. L. F. Est.. 94 acres.. 29.27Ledbetter, Mrs. Harley, 436 SUgle. T. M., 314 acres .. 6.16 MnA 1 t

By RUTH STEPP
Mr. and Mrs. Crisp have reacres 41.72 XJLl l ' J65 Cabe. Mrs. P. E., 10 acres.. 2X2

W Bet-- 53 l f.o: a"e-:- : 6.90 Cabe. W. H., 48 acres..... 18.04 Smith, J. Enrisi, 1 acre .... 298 Xorfleet, Herbert L., 1 lot
620
3.90

5.20

turned to their home after spendLedford, G. ith, Keveca r., 9 acres y.5j I Owens, L. E. and Frances,iv.uKe rin wo., Miner- - 1 Carolina Proviskm Co., 2 lots 7.38 ing a week at Robbinsville.9.75 sprinkles, jonn A, Z acres .tKl , ot' 3 001 r.,n.l,.r Utr. H F. . 72 Robert Hughes and Ralph1235
acres

Lenoir, W.
acres

Stasney, C C-- 7 acres . . 7.78 1 p..,i u. T.. 2 lotsB. Est., 94 nowers, Mrs. Dorothy, 1 I acre, 3.68 Hughes spent the week-en- d here.6.50Stamey, Claude, VA acres 264 prtr r h.. 2 acres21.34 acre 2M) Paul P. 4 Ints 69.16 Locke Stepp, who is employedD , - . . . " I f Stewart, Kansas, 3 acres ptf, I. F.. 6 lots 927uwiiian, u. M.. 00 acres 6 24 1 ruUH W Wv ? lots . 17.79Lenoir, Mrs. W. B., Est.
and 2 lots 74.061 d.:. nnn U, acre 1.30 with the Glenn Martin company

in Baltimore, Md, is spending138 acres 28.99 Browning, Mrs. Bessie M., 117 I Cheek, Buelah, 4 acres 2.95
Stockton, Mrs. D. C, 2 Pottg t. ., Trustee, 5 lots 3.25

Lewis. C. R. 1 acr 52 cres 19.50 Coffee. R. M, 8 acres 16.40 this week at his home.
acres 7.42 1 t,. F . 1 lot 5.64I Krvcnn WwmaA T I ...17 r rt M ... . n Mr. and Mrs. Mack Nichols,7 ic f m 4iz inir' ' " acres... m toiims, Mrs. i. a. an,

Stockton, J. H., 2 lots . . 57.60 rms, Iq-- and Lucille P.,I Bryson. Sam Jr.. acre .... 360 1 lot 2.30
m. r. . . ... ... I 'Love, u. w., acres .... 17 Bryson, Rev. J. A, 46 acres 16.25 Collins T. L 2 lot. 525 button & MSk, Mineral in- - 2 lots 15.06

5.96

who are spending their vacation
here, entertained a number of
their friends at a house-warmi-

terest Ree. Norman. 1 lotMaxwell scnooi rroDerty.. . uryson, orace. 4 acres 5 2ftl rm. tKn 1 int M
17.74button Mrs. C. 1 lot.. . !): l W.. 3 lotsPassainore, Siler, 14 acres 5.061 rey Minerals Inc., Miner- - I Collins, Mary Est,, 1 lot 4.10 Thursday evening, August 13.

Sutton, Mrs. K. B., 2 acres 4.10 oice. I. E. and L. C, 50 Mrs. Hattie Jones and Miss Ot- -Pope, Mrs. Sallie, 1.1 acre1 260 1625 Corbin, Dr. Furman, 1 lot.... W.88
19.50Svoher. E. EL 1 lot .... 9.02 elia Lail spent last week in An,v"" development kj., I Crisp, fred L., llys acres.. I0.o

Mineral Int VI I 1-- .1 ruo... t i. 1 !n TO w Tallent, Carl, 2 lots 6.92 1 Roeers. A ID., acres drews.
Scott, H. B. 1 acre 32 Caylor, A. C, 80 acres 6.82 Cunningham. Tohn L.. 1 lot 1882 lauent, j. mi acres .. i.su 1 RoeeYs. E. M., Z lots .

Tallent, Joe, 10 acres .... 6.101 Roeers. Florence B, Est.,.'Siler, Mrs A L Est., 50 Estes, Mrs. W. W., 20 acres 4.01 1 Daves. T. M.. 380 acres.... 143.50 Total milk production on June 1

Tallnlah Falls Railway Co, 2 acres 845acres 3251 Gregory, Lewis, 40 acnes.... 7231 Davis, Charles & Lou, 11
3 lots 16682 Soecer. A T- 1 lot 5562 more than 3 percent larger

last year, but production perSlagle, T. M., 138 acres.. 36.95 Heaton. lm 50 acres 13.341 acres 21.48

Slagle. Fred M., 42 acres 23.78
Henry' Jake' W- - 344 Davis, N. G., 8 acres 328 Thomas, Virginia, 43 acres 4226 j Stannard, Silas H., 1 lot 3.90

Trotter, Haywood, 6 acres 6.56 j Talley, Douglas, 1 acre . . 3.30 was increased less than 1 per- -
Smith, Harold, 3 acres.. 1 Henry, J. Grady. 100 acres! . 9.1 rwhwr. Y.. 1U Icreii 4J0 Van hook, Deba fcst., w Thompson. C. 0 16H acres 13.00

acres , 28J9 Warren. Irene Thomas. 1Southards, Frank J, 2 acres 3.62 Henry. Canton, 50 acres ... 793 Deweese, Toe Est.. 36 acres 4.59

reports the U. S. Depart-o- f
Agriculture.

Gepe Knight.
, . ,

Vanhook. Effie. 35 acres .. 13.94 acreTrotter, H. G, 1 acre .... .65 Henry, Charlie, 13 acres ... 6291 Dills, Mack, acret 5022

Vanhook, Roger. I7ji acres 6.92 Webb, Mrs. Sadie Est, 24Waldroop, T. S, 35 acres 9.04 h"100"' l- - a- - l-- acres 14.50 Donaldson, Robert N 20

a r a , 17 All etres

9.75

5.10

52S
325
500
120

" T Z J: I Webb, George, 13 acres
I evmt 1 . . . Tvuo I acres . .0

Higdon, Mrs. L. H, 31 acres 4.091 Dowdie. T. O. 12 acres 5.74
Higdon, Mrs. J. a Est, 89.65 Duvall, BeriinL 9 acres 6.46

Watts, Grady, 25 acres ...
Williamson, Arlin, 1 acre..
Williamson, I. P., B4

KEEP'EM FLYING!waiaroop, j. a. ci, I Webb. Joe Jr. 4 acres
acres w-- o mwresi; .... io.w Wiley, D. W, I lot1 511 Duvall. F. L., 11 acre 523

acres 3.44 1 Holland, Donald, 3.4 acres,, 320 BJfcxt, Mrs. IMm. ) went 4 Walfeoo J. S, acres 1X19 Wilson, Albert 4 acrci


